
+965 976 013 64 +965 226 363 26 info@q8copy.com

حولي - شارع عبداالله عبد اللطيف العثمان - مجمع إسكان - الدور الارضي - مكتب 8

To       : Kuwait food Company(Americana) Restaurants Division.
From : Kuwait Copyplus
Date  : 15/12/2014

Quotation

Description

If you have any questions about this price quote, please contact us

Thank you for your business ,,,

 Total Price Unit Price

Total

S.no

1

2

3

50.000 K.D

300.000 K.D

300.000 K.D

0.025 K.D

0.300 K.D

0.300 K.D

650.000 K.DSix Hundred and Fifty KD only

No. 1412 - 122

Cards 13 x 10

Bags 44 x 35 x 12

Booklets 32 pages A5 size

Quantity

2000 Pieces

1000 Pieces

1000 Pieces


